
Annex C 

Private Charges at Public Hospitals 

 

Major Services Current Charge 
(HK$) 

Revised Charge 
(with effect from 
June 18, 2017) 

(HK$) 

Private Wards   

Acute Hospitals 

- 1st Class 

- 2nd Class 

 

 5,640 

 3,760 

 

 6,650 

 4,430 

Other Hospitals 

- 1st Class 

- 2nd Class 

 

 5,610 

 3,740 

 

 6,120 

 4,080 

Critical Care Units   

Intensive Care Unit  14,600  15,350 

High Dependency Unit  9,500 9,500 
(No change) 

 
 


