Annex C

Private Charges at Public Hospitals

Major Services	Current Charge (HK\$)	Revised Charge (with effect from June 18, 2017) (HK\$)
Private Wards		
Acute Hospitals		
- 1st Class	5,640	6,650
- 2nd Class	3,760	4,430
Other Hospitals		
- 1 st Class	5,610	6,120
- 2 nd Class	3,740	4,080
Critical Care Units		
Intensive Care Unit	14,600	15,350
High Dependency Unit	9,500	9,500 (No change)